
Bellingham, MA 2- April 28-30, 2017 - SOLD OUT Results  

Solo Intermediate ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 145 DIVA (AUTUMN THOMAS) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

275.5 

2ND 141 BETTY BOOP (ANAYA DACRUZ) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

274 

3RD 178 I AIN'T YOUR MAMA (AMAYA FELDER) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

271 

4TH 403 "ROTTEN TO THE CORE" (SKYE YOUNG) Glocester Dance Academy 269 

4TH 228 I ENJOY BEING A GIRL (SOFIA DIGGLE) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

269 

5TH 231 SWEET ZOO (MYA ROJAS) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

267.5 

6TH 118 THE GIRL I MEAN TO BE (GIANNA SOUSA) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

262 

7TH 139 I WANT IT ALL (SCARLET GERVAIS) H & H Dance Academy 254.5 

8TH 168 HAIR UP (BENJAMIN PAWLAK) H & H Dance Academy 254 

8TH 121 DOUBLE RAINBOW (KAT NICOLOPOULOS) H & H Dance Academy 254 

9TH 119 SASSY (JOSIE WHITE) Dance Enthusiasm 252.5 

10TH 409 RESPECT (HOPE DONNELLY) MDC Next Step 251 

  

Solo Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 222 RHI MIX (NAOMI BARBOSA) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

274 

2ND 473 JUMP (NATALIA FILA) Dance Enthusiasm 272 

3RD 394 BIPPITY BOPPITY BOO (GOD'ISS SANTOS) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

271 

3RD 226 MIAMI (BRIGHTON SANTOS) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

271 

4TH 363 CASANOVA (DAVIAN RAINVILLE) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

269.5 

5TH 465 DANCE WITH ME TONIGHT (RYAN ST. ANGELO) H & H Dance Academy 269 

5TH 234 BREEZY (MCKYEN GONZALEZ) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

269 

6TH 459 MUST BE LOVE (PAIGE MCMULLAN) H & H Dance Academy 267.5 

7TH 355 HURT (CAITLIN WALSH) MDC Next Step 265 

8TH 387 FADE (BRIANNA TEJEDA) Dance Enthusiasm 264.5 

9TH 467 THERE YOU'LL BE (MORGAN FORGET) H & H Dance Academy 263 

10TH 400 SECRETS (ABIGAIL BEMIS) Dance with Energy 262 

10TH 442 KNOCK ON WOOD (SURAILY SAM) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

262 

  



Solo Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 558 PEOPLE HELP THE PEOPLE (MAIA BEAUDRY) H & H Dance Academy 275.5 

2ND 71 SOME PEOPLE (KYLIE GALANTE) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

273.5 

3RD 96 JUNGLE BEATS (GIJIANY BARRIENTOS) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

272.5 

4TH 102 CRZY PASSION (ARIELLE 07/06/2004 VILMENAY) MDC Next Step 270 

5TH 286 FATHER (KYA ABATIELLO) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

269 

6TH 56 MR. COMEBACK (DONNY RODRIGUEZ) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

268 

7TH 13 I CHOOSE ME (KIRA PINKHAM) Dance Enthusiasm 267.5 

7TH 563 I KNEW YOU WERE TROUBLE (MADELINE DAY) H & H Dance Academy 267.5 

8TH 553 DANCE WITH ME (EMMA WALAS) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

267 

9TH 101 METHODS OF HIP HOP (STEPHAN ATAMIAN) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

265.5 

10TH 42 MOVE (MADELYN KUCHNICKI) H & H Dance Academy 265 

  

Solo Intermediate ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 287 WALK THE LINE (TAYSHAUN FULTON) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

278.5 

2ND 525 UNSTEADY (MASON LAVACHE) H & H Dance Academy 269.5 

3RD 298 NICKI'S REVENGE (MYKAYLA GILBERT) H & H Dance Academy 268 

4TH 111 STORM (AMANDA GOKEY) MDA Studios 265.5 

5TH 76 THE CHAIN (GILLIAN CONLEY) MDA Studios 265 

6TH 266 LONG ROAD (KAYLEY WATKINS) H & H Dance Academy 263.5 

7TH 32 OBSESSION (ALI ESPOSITO) H & H Dance Academy 263 

8TH 297 SUN (EILEEN MORRILL) MDA Studios 261.5 

9TH 345 RELAX MY BELOVED (MAGGIE MCHALLAM) MDA Studios 260.5 

10TH 220 WRITTEN IN THE WATER (CHRISSA GANNON) H & H Dance Academy 259 

10TH 14 WAKE ME UP (HANNAH VIELE) H & H Dance Academy 259 

  

Solo Competitive ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 407 POCAHONTAS (JOSLYN MORALES) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

285 

2ND 248 PART OF YOUR WORLD (JAZMINE WERNER) Dance Enthusiasm 273.5 

3RD 180 CONTROL (ANAIS CARABALLO) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

273 



4TH 393 I'M IN LOVE WITH A MONSTER (CLAIRE BUCKLEY) Dance Enthusiasm 271.5 

5TH 172 GRAND PIANO (JULIETTE WING) 
Broadway Bound Dance 
Center 

271 

6TH 176 ORANGED COLORED SKY (JALIAH HORNIG) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

269.5 

  

Solo Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 249 YOUTH (JASMINE TENG) 
Broadway Bound Dance 
Center 

283.5 

2ND 133 ALWAYS MIDNIGHT (CHASE WISSLER) 
Broadway Bound Dance 
Center 

283 

2ND 450 SINGIN' IN THE RAIN (ANTONY GERMAIN) Jazziak's Dance School 283 

3RD 453 BROKEN WING (WILVIANNA CARABALLO) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

281 

4TH 396 MR. LONELY (OWEN MYRE) Dance Enthusiasm 279 

4TH 367 CITY LIGHTS (K'YAURI DELGARDO) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

279 

5TH 454 HOLDING ON (SOPHIE GONZALES) Dance Enthusiasm 276.5 

5TH 156 JUST A GIRL (ALYSSA GENTILE) Dance Enthusiasm 276.5 

6TH 250 DAUGHTER (PEYTON ENGSTROM) Dance Enthusiasm 273.5 

7TH 251 SMILE (MONTSERRAT LLACUNA) Dance with Energy 272.5 

7TH 354 LET'S HEAR IT FOR ME (HARMONY ARRIGHI) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

272.5 

8TH 463 YELLOW (EMMA MURPHY) 
Broadway Bound Dance 
Center 

272 

9TH 485 KEEP BREATHING (ANGELINA WING) 
Broadway Bound Dance 
Center 

269.5 

9TH 488 DON'T RAIN ON MY PARADE (AMANDA SCHEER) Dance with Energy 269.5 

10TH 260 CIRCUS (SCARLETT ROTONDO) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

269 

  

Solo Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 478 TORN (ZOE LEMELMAN) A Fine Dance Studio 293.5 

2ND 288 TRANSFORMATION (SOFIA PARGAS) Dance Enthusiasm 291 

3RD 471 HELLO (AMBER SANCHEZ) Dance Enthusiasm 285 

3RD 6 VALENTINE (MOLLY BOLLAND) Dance Enthusiasm 285 

4TH 80 OUTSIDE YOUR WINDOW (ELLA MACDUFF) A Fine Dance Studio 283 

5TH 521 DREAM ON (CORI MIWA) 
Broadway Bound Dance 
Center 

282.5 

6TH 39 DNA (GRACE BRESSNER) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

280.5 

7TH 289 'CMON EVERYBODY (AIDEN POWERS) 
Shooting Stars Performing 
Arts 

278.5 



8TH 405 
THE GIRL WITH THE RED BALLOON (HANNAH 
DOHERTY) 

Broadway Bound Dance 
Center 

277 

8TH 337 LISTEN (FAITH FELDER) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

277 

8TH 343 MUDDY WATERS (CAILEY GERRARD) Dance Enthusiasm 277 

9TH 89 LET IT BE (KATY LUZINSKI) Dance Enthusiasm 276.5 

10TH 79 USED TO BE MINE (HANNA JOHNSON) Dance Enthusiasm 276 

  

Solo Competitive ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 523 "HALLELUJAH" (DELANEY INMAN) Glocester Dance Academy 291 

2ND 496 CAN'T HELP FALLING IN LOVE (SARAH DOHERTY) 
Broadway Bound Dance 
Center 

290 

3RD 292 MUST HAVE BEEN (OLIVIA BEST) Dance Enthusiasm 288.5 

4TH 565 FALL FOR YOU (SHANNON TREACY) Dance Enthusiasm 287.5 

5TH 551 HEARTS AIN'T GONNA LIE (CHELSEA PARADIS) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

286 

6TH 224 PARRELLED (ALEXSANDRA BETTENCOURT) Dance Enthusiasm 285 

7TH 26 DIMINISHED (CARISSA MYRE) Dance Enthusiasm 284.5 

8TH 290 WHAT'S IT GONNA BE (BRIANNA VALCOURT) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

282.5 

9TH 54 UPON THIS ROCK (SAVANNAH GIRAGOSIAN) 
Dancin Spirit Performing 
Arts 

280.5 

10TH 395 I AM YOURS (KASEY DOUGLAS) A Fine Dance Studio 280 

 

Duo/Trio ~ Intermediate ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 417 THE LEMONADE STAND OFF Dance with Energy 277 

2ND 122 POP STARS Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 276.5 

3RD 392 SPIDERS Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 274.5 

4TH 161 CRAZY BANANAS Dance Enthusiasm 271 

5TH 179 ROAD TO GLENGARY Jazziak's Dance School 263.5 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 487 ROCKIN' ON TOP OF THE WORLD Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 270 

2ND 483 FALLING IN LOVE MDC Next Step 267 

3RD 163 LET'S BE BAD Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 264 

4TH 43 BOOGIE FEVER H & H Dance Academy 261.5 

  



Duo/Trio ~ Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 322 SYMPHONY NO. 5 H & H Dance Academy 271 

2ND 296 HOLD MY HAND H & H Dance Academy 270 

3RD 316 ALREADY GONE Dance Enthusiasm 264 

4TH 127 HOME SWEET HOME H & H Dance Academy 262.5 

5TH 177 PHANTOM OF THE OPERA Jazziak's Dance School 261.5 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Intermediate ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 507 ROUND TABLE H & H Dance Academy 272 

2ND 90 HIP HIP CHIN CHIN H & H Dance Academy 266.5 

3RD 252 AMERICAN LAND Jazziak's Dance School 266 

4TH 301 NEVER ALONE MDA Studios 262 

5TH 519 BEAT DROP H & H Dance Academy 259.5 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Competitive ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 385 EVERYBODY WANTS TO BE A CAT Dance with Energy 276 

2ND 146 MONY MONY Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 268.5 

3RD 240 EVERYBODY NEEDS A BEST FRIEND Broadway Bound Dance Center 263.5 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 271 HOME Broadway Bound Dance Center 281 

2ND 366 EASY STREET Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 273.5 

3RD 360 THE BEST OF LIZA Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 272.5 

4TH 382 GRIM GRINNING GHOSTS Dance with Energy 272 

5TH 440 IMAGINE Broadway Bound Dance Center 268.5 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 452 IN MY VEINS A Fine Dance Studio 290 

2ND 541 FRAMED Dance Enthusiasm 285.5 

3RD 373 FIX IT Dance Enthusiasm 284 



4TH 334 TIME Dance Enthusiasm 283.5 

5TH 489 WALLFLOWER Dance Enthusiasm 280 

  

Duo/Trio ~ Competitive ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 536 I'D GIVE MY LIFE FOR YOU Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 288 

2ND 549 FLY BEFORE YOU FALL Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 280 

3RD 229 OUTSIDE Dance Enthusiasm 279.5 

3RD 555 THE LIGHT Dance Enthusiasm 279.5 

4TH 513 "SOUND OF SILENCE" Glocester Dance Academy 274 

5TH 515 MOULIN ROUGE Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 273.5 

5TH 557 CAROUSEL Glocester Dance Academy 273.5 

  

Small Group ~ Intermediate ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 401 EWW Dance Enthusiasm 265 

2ND 206 CALIFORNIA GIRLS Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 264 

3RD 22 WALK IT OUT H & H Dance Academy 260.5 

4TH 151 TEA PARTY H & H Dance Academy 257 

5TH 413 LETS HAVE A KIKI Dance Enthusiasm 254.5 

  

Small Group ~ Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 144 THE BOYS ARE BACK Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 271 

2ND 210 WHEN SHE LOVED ME H & H Dance Academy 264.5 

3RD 155 RED ADMIRAL BUTTERFLY Jazziak's Dance School 264 

4TH 365 SHAKE THE ROOM Dance Enthusiasm 261.5 

5TH 477 BOY MEETS GIRL Jazziak's Dance School 261 

  

Small Group ~ Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 422 THE FLOCK H & H Dance Academy 271 

2ND 562 NINE KC Dance Expressions 266 

3RD 543 WHEN YOUR AN ADDAMS H & H Dance Academy 265.5 

4TH 49 RESPECT H & H Dance Academy 265 



5TH 136 FRESH OUT THE 90'S Jazziak's Dance School 264 

5TH 273 IMAGINE Jazziak's Dance School 264 

  

Small Group ~ Intermediate ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 420 DONALD, WHERE'S YOUR TROUSERS? Jazziak's Dance School 273 

2ND 81 GIRLS LIKE H & H Dance Academy 268 

3RD 303 GIRLS NIGHT OUT H & H Dance Academy 261.5 

4TH 317 JUNGLE BAE Dance Workshop 258.5 

  

Small Group ~ Competitive ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 153 DING DONG THE WITCH IS DEAD Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 266 

  

Small Group ~ Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 258 SOMEWHERE Dance Enthusiasm 279.5 

2ND 183 WE'RE GONNA PARTY Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 277.5 

3RD 439 WELCOME TO MY FUNERAL Dance Enthusiasm 274.5 

4TH 379 GOD HELP THE OUTCAST Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 274 

5TH 265 LOOKING GOOD Dance Enthusiasm 272.5 

  

Small Group ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 444 LET ME SEE YOU DANCE A Fine Dance Studio 285.5 

2ND 524 I DREAMED A DREAM Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 284.5 

3RD 84 LIGHT EM UP Dance Enthusiasm 278 

4TH 332 MY IMMORTAL Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 277.5 

5TH 154 MAD WORLD Broadway Bound Dance Center 276.5 

  

Small Group ~ Competitive ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 520 UNPLUG Dance Enthusiasm 288.5 

2ND 506 RUN THE CITY Dance Enthusiasm 284.5 

3RD 304 BARBIE SQUAD Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 283.5 



4TH 464 TRAYVON Dance Enthusiasm 277.5 

5TH 461 LOCOMOTION A Fine Dance Studio 275.5 

5TH 433 THE ENERGY THAT CONNECTS US A Fine Dance Studio 275.5 

  

Large Group ~ Intermediate ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 269 HARD KNOCK LIFE Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 266.5 

2ND 246 NEVER FULLY DRESSED WITHOUT A SMILE Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 266 

3RD 116 CRAZY Broadway Bound Dance Center 263 

4TH 148 JUMP Broadway Bound Dance Center 262.5 

4TH 418 LITTLE SHOP OF HORRORS Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 262.5 

5TH 389 PUT IT RIGHT A Fine Dance Studio 261.5 

  

Large Group ~ Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 378 I'M READY FOR THIS A Fine Dance Studio 272.5 

2ND 160 DRUMLINE Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 269 

3RD 362 STEAL THAT LAMP! A Fine Dance Studio 266.5 

4TH 434 FOR THE LONGEST TIME A Fine Dance Studio 261 

5TH 17 GHOSTBUSTERS H & H Dance Academy 258.5 

  

Large Group ~ Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 476 FIRE DANCE Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 267 

2ND 510 CLAP SNAP Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 266.5 

3RD 282 THAT JAZZ H & H Dance Academy 265.5 

4TH 504 LOSING YOU KC Dance Expressions 265 

4TH 495 NOTHING COMPARES 2 U Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 265 

5TH 253 TIMSHEL H & H Dance Academy 264.5 

  

Large Group ~ Intermediate ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 552 A FRIEND FOR THE END OF THE WORLD MDA Studios 269.5 

2ND 205 VANGUARDIAN H & H Dance Academy 264 

3RD 212 GABRIELA H & H Dance Academy 262 



4TH 498 TANGUERA MDA Studios 257.5 

  

Large Group ~ Competitive ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 414 BOOM BOOM BOOM Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 266.5 

  

Large Group ~ Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 214 TARZAN Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 278 

2ND 138 PAPA Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 271.5 

3RD 159 THE INVISIBLE MAN Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 271 

4TH 423 ROCKING THE BOAT Dance with Energy 269 

5TH 500 WIND BENEATH MY WINGS Dance with Energy 267.5 

  

Large Group ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 327 GOD IS ABLE Dance Enthusiasm 283 

2ND 256 THE WORLD UPSIDE DOWN Broadway Bound Dance Center 282 

3RD 517 HOUSE PARTY Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 281.5 

4TH 416 INSIDE THE CHAOS Broadway Bound Dance Center 281 

4TH 227 NEVER FORGET YOU Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 281 

5TH 397 UNSTEADY Broadway Bound Dance Center 280.5 

  

Large Group ~ Competitive ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 338 WINTER HYMNAL MDA Studios 277 

2ND 211 MAKEUP Broadway Bound Dance Center 273.5 

3RD 195 LOVIN' MYSELF A Fine Dance Studio 273 

4TH 202 KILL OF THE NIGHT Broadway Bound Dance Center 271.5 

5TH 545 GET HYPE MDA Studios 268.5 

  

Line ~ Intermediate ~ Mini 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 370 RADIO CLASH Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 273.5 

2ND 134 LOVE SHACK Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 266 



3RD 399 BABY THATS ROCK N ROLL Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 264.5 

  

Line ~ Intermediate ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 455 THE TRAIN Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 272 

2ND 424 YOU DROPPED A BOMB ON ME Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 271.5 

3RD 429 GIRLS JUST WANT TO HAVE FUN KC Dance Expressions 271 

3RD 411 TAKIN' IT BACK A Fine Dance Studio 271 

4TH 445 I'LL FOLLOW YOU A Fine Dance Studio 265.5 

5TH 353 BIG TIME BOPPIN' A Fine Dance Studio 264 

  

Line ~ Intermediate ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 193 SCHOOL DAYS H & H Dance Academy 264.5 

  

Line ~ Intermediate ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 369 I WILL ALWAYS LOVE YOU H & H Dance Academy 267 

  

Line ~ Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 386 LOSE CONTROL Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 276 

2ND 462 ABC Dance Enthusiasm 275 

2ND 482 BUSHEL AND A PECK Dance Enthusiasm 275 

  

Line ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 533 TRAPPED Dance Enthusiasm 290 

2ND 490 WEPA Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 287.5 

3RD 255 ONE MOMENT IN TIME Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 287 

4TH 480 OUR SILENCE Dance Enthusiasm 282.5 

5TH 275 THE CIVIL WAR Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 278.5 

  

Line ~ Competitive ~ Sr Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 



1ST 538 STILL I RISE Art in Motion Academy of Dance 283 

2ND 518 GLORIA Art in Motion Academy of Dance 274.5 

3RD 531 SKY FULL OF STARS Art in Motion Academy of Dance 268 

4TH 274 RHYTHM NATION A Fine Dance Studio 261.5 

  

Production ~ Competitive ~ Junior 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 239 ENTER THE CIRCUS Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 280 

2ND 357 NEWSIES Broadway Bound Dance Center 278 

3RD 435 AMAZING GRACE Dance with Energy 265.5 

4TH 189 FABULOUS 50'S Broadway Bound Dance Center 264.5 

  

Production ~ Competitive ~ Teen 

PLACEMENT ENTRY ROUTINE TITLE STUDIO NAME SCORE 

1ST 502 THE PREACHER Dance Enthusiasm 283 

2ND 318 STRAIGHT UP Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 278.5 

3RD 457 LIFESTYLES OF THE RICH AND FAMOUS Broadway Bound Dance Center 276 

 

 

 

Dance Team Invitations 
Entry # Routine Name Studio Name 

39 DNA Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

46 Home MDA Studios 

71 Some People Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

79 Used to be Mine Dance Enthusiasm  

88 Feel Again Dance & Beyond 

93 For the Fallen Art in Motion Academy of Dance 

95 I Will Wait A Fine Dance Studio 

107 Come Up for Air A Fine Dance Studio 

110 Mindful Art in Motion Academy of Dance 

117 Heartless Broadway Bound Dance Center 

129 Run Broadway Bound Dance Center 

137 The Mad Conductor A Fine Dance Studio 

144 The Boys are Back Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

146 Mony Mony Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

154 Mad World Broadway Bound Dance Center 

161 Crazy Bananas Dance Enthusiasm  

186 If You Can't Take The Heat A Fine Dance Studio 

192 At the Fair Jazziak's Dance School 

193 School Days H&H Dance Academy 

194 My Girl H&H Dance Academy 

196 Both Sides Dance Enthusiasm  



200 Landfill A Fine Dance Studio 

210 When She Loved Me H&H Dance Academy 

212 Gabriela H&H Dance Academy 

213 The Greatest Broadway Bound Dance Center 

224 Parrelled Dance Enthusiasm  

227 Never Forget You Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

239 Enter the Circus Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

240 Everybody Needs a Best Friend Broadway Bound Dance Center 

243 Torn Art in Motion Academy of Dance 

282 That Jazz H&H Dance Academy 

283 Oh So Quiet Jazziak's Dance School 

287 Walk the Line Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

301 Never Alone MDA Studios 

304 Barbie Squad Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

324 The Way You Make Me Feel MDA Studios 

327 God Is Able Dance Enthusiasm 

338 Winter Hymnal MDA Studios 

341 Schindler's List Art in Motion Academy of Dance 

349 Sense Art in Motion Academy of Dance 

357 Newsies Broadway Bound Dance Center 

362 Steal that Lamp! A Fine Dance Studio 

369 I Will Always Love You H&H Dance Academy 

373 Fix It A Fine Dance Studio 

375 Let Your Guard Down Dance With Energy 

376 Revive Jazziak's Dance School 

382 Grim Grinning Ghosts Dance With Energy 

385 Everybody Wants to Be a Cat Dance With Energy 

406 Sing, Sing, Sing Jazziak's Dance School 

416 Inside the Chaos Broadway Bound Dance Center 

429 Girls Just Want to Have Fun KC Dance Expressions 

430 Don't Worry About Me Dance & Beyond 

435 Amazing Grace Dance With Energy 

450 Singing In the Rain Jazziak's Dance School 

452 In My Veins A Fine Dance Studio 

468 Murder that Dance Floor MDC Next Step 

475 Concrete Angel MDC Next Step 

480 Our Silence  Dance Enthusiasm  

498 Tanguera MDA Studios 

500 Wind Beneath My Wings Dance With Energy 

506 Run the City Dance Enthusiasm 

513 Sound of Silence Glocester Dance Academy 

515 Moulin Rouge Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

517 House Party Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

520 Unplug Dance Enthusiasm 

523 Hallelujah Glocester Dance Academy 

533 Trapped Dance Enthusiasm 

538 Still I Rise Art in Motion Academy of Dance 

545 Get Hype MDA Studios 

557 Carousel Glocester Dance Academy 



 

Judge’s Special Awards 
Award Entry # Routine Name Studio Name 

Straight from Hollywood 4 Diamonds MDC Next Step 

Oh So Fun! 22 Walk It Out H&H Dance Academy 

Terrific Teamwork 37 Chandelier Dance Enthusiasm 

Intensity 39 DNA Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

Joyful Dance 46 Home MDA Studios 

All the Right Moves 52 Alright Broadway Bound Dance Center 

Explosive Energy 80 Outside Your Window A Fine Dance Studio 

Sweet Innocence 88 Feel Again Dance & Beyond 

Rise and Fall Fabulous 103 Muddy Water Art in Motion Academy of Dance 

Explosive Energy 115 Fat Sam Dance Enthusiasm 

Dynamic Divas 122 Pop Stars Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

Heart Wide Open 133 Always Midnight Broadway Bound Dance Center 

Cool Concept 137 The Mad Conductor A Fine Dance Studio 

Remarkable Remix 144 The Boys are Back Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

Jumps for Joy! 148 Jump Broadway Bound Dance Center 

Creative Concept! 170 Aliens Dance Enthusiasm 

Raise the Roof 183 We're Gunna Party Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

Lovely to Look At 192 At the Fair Jazziak's Dance School 

Poetar in Motion 196 Both Sides Dance Enthusiasm 

Super Sweet 210 When She Loved Me H&H Dance Academy 

Emotional Execution 218 Heart Cry A Fine Dance Studio 

Sassafrass 223 Respect Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

Fearless Femme 224 Parrelled Dance Enthusiasm 

Vitruvian Woman 233 Don't Panic Art in Motion Academy of Dance 

Easy & Breezy 254 Sunny Side of the Street Dance With Energy 

Modern Marvels 256 The World Upside Down  Broadway Bound Dance Center 

Party Starters 265 Looking Good Broadway Bound Dance Center 

With One Look 276 All Waters Art In Motion Academy of Dance 

Perform Plus 289 Cmon Everbody Shooting Stars Performing Arts 

Hard Work Pays Off! 296 Hold My Hand H & H Dace Academy 

Friendship 301 Never Alone MDA Studios 

Fierce 305 Protectors of the Earth H&H Dance Academy 

Full of Grace 320 Spirit Waltz Jazziak's Dance School 

Terrific Teamwork 327 God Is Able Dance Enthusiasm 

The It Factor 328 Tears Broadway Bound Dance Center 

Real Connection 337 Listen Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

Total Package 357 Newsies Broadway Bound Dance Center 

Infectious Fun! 362 Steal That Lamp! A Fine Dance Studio 

Sensational Scenework 366 Easy Street Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

Sensational Sounds 368 Game of Thrones Jazziak's Dance School 

Super Staging 382 Grim Grinning Ghosts Jazziak's Dance School 

Purrfect 385 Everybody Wants to be a Cat Dance With Energy 

Developpe Queen 395 I Am Yours A Fine Dance Studio 

Ready for a "TONI" Award 403 Rotten to the Core Glocester Dance Academy 

The Road to Success 417 The Lemonade Standoff Dance With Energy 

Say It With Feeling 440 Imagine Broadway Bound Dance Center 



Visual Effects 445 I'll Follow You A Fine Dance Studio 

Million Dollar Smile 449 Island Blues Jazziak's Dance School 

The Whole Package 450 Singing In the Rain Jazziak's Dance School 

Firecracker Battement 452 In My Veins A Fine Dance Studio 

We Are Women Hear Us Roar! 470 Hero Franklin Dance Workshop 

Beauty In Silence 478 Torn A Fine Dance Studio 

Precious Moments 483 Falling In Love MDC Next Step 

Perfect Pep and Pazzazz 488 Don't Rain on My Parade Dance With Energy 

Rockin' Roll to Dublin 507 Round Table H & H Dance Academy 

The Cause & Effect Affect 513 Sound of Silence Glocester Dance Academy 

Beastmode 517 House Party Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

Super Suspension 521 Dream On Broadway Bound Dance Center 

By Word of Foot 531 Sky Full of Stars Art In Motion Academy of Dance 

Living It 533 Trapped Dance Enthusiasm 

Beautiful 538 Still I Rise Art In Motion Academy of Dance 

Acting Past the Makeup 552 A Friend for the End of the World MDA Studios 

Creativity is King! 562 Nine KC Dance Expressions 
 

Other Special Awards 

Award 
Entry 
# Routine Name Studio Name 

People's Choice Award 51 Kings Art in Motion Academy of Dance 

Outstanding Costume 161 Crazy Bananas Dance Enthusiasm 

Choreography Award 36 No Woman Left Behind A Fine Dance Studio 

Most Entertaining 141 Betty Boop Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

Technical Excellence 133 Always Midnight Broadway Bound Dance Center 

Outstanding Costume 272 Fire Dance With Energy 

Choreography Award 256 The World Upside Down Broadway Bound Dance Center 

Most Entertaining 239 Enter the Circus Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

Technical Excellence 227 Never Forget You Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

People's Choice Award 206 California Girls Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

Outstanding Costume 382 Grim Grinning Ghosts Dance With Energy 

Choreography Award 533 Trapped Dance Enthusiasm 

Most Entertaining 417 
The Lemonade Stand 
Off Dance With Energy 

Technical Excellence 523 Hallelujah Glocester Dance Academy 

People's Choice Award 368 Game of Thrones Jazziak's Dance School 

Class Act Broadway Bound Dance Center 

ADCC Studio of Excellence Dance Enthusiasm 
 

Title Awards 
Miss Mini Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

Winner Jazmine Werner Dance Enthusiasm 

   

Miss Junior Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

2nd Runner 
Up Montserrat Llacuna Dance with Energy 



1st Runner Up Peyton Engstrom Dance Enthusiasm 

Winner Jasmine Teng Broadway Bound Dance Center 

   

Miss Teen Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

Winner Sofia Pargas Dance Enthusiasm 

   

Mr Teen Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

Winner Aide Powers Shooting Stars Performing Arts 

   

Miss Sr Teen Turn It Up 

  Name Studio 

2nd Runner 
Up Chelsea Paradis Dance Spirit Performing Arts 

1st Runner Up Brianna Valvourt Dance Spirit Performing Arts 

Winner Olivia Best Dance Enthusiasm 
 

iDance4aCure Heart of Gold Award Winners 

Age 
Entry 
# Title Dancer Name Studio 

Mini iDance4aCure 172 
Grand 
Piano Juliette Wing Broadway Bound Dance Center 

Junior 
iDance4aCure 396 Mr. Lonely Owen Myre Dance Enthusiasm 

Teen iDance4aCure 471 Hello 
Amber 
Sanchez Dance Enthusiasm 

Senior 
iDance4aCure 46 Home Maggie Baker MDA Studios 

 

Overall Highest Scoring Solo 
#478 Torn – A Fine Dance Studio 

 
Overall Highest Scoring Duo/Trio 

#452 In My Veins – A Fine Dance Studio 
 

IDA AWARDS!! 

Award Name 
Entry 
# Routine Name Studio 

Best Jazz Performance 490 WEPA Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

Best Tap Performance 551 
Are You Gunna Be My 
Girl? 

Art In Motion Academy of 
Dance 

Best Hip Hop Performance 304 Barbie Squad Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

Best Lyrical/Modern/Contemporary 
Performance 533 Trapped Dance Enthusiasm 

Best Musical 
Theater/Novelty/Character 
Performance 312 Bring On The Men Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 

Best Open/Ballet/Acro Performance 255 One Moment In Time Dancin Spirit Performing Arts 



IDA People's Choice Award 357 Newsies 
Broadway Bound Dance 
Center 

 


